NSW Junior & Youth Championships
Fri 6th - Sun 8th Feb, SOPAC

Annette Peace

Samantha Peace

Jade Mustapic

Zac Havadjia

Cam Musgrove

Nicholas Wooley

Corey McConville

Troy Whittington

U15 Discus

U15 Hammer

U15 Shot

U18 Shot

U18 discus

U15 400m

U15 800m

U18 400m

U18 200m

U18 400m

U18 800m

U20400m

U20 200m

U14 3000m walk

U17 3000m

U17 1500m

15t
3rd
5th
znd
15t
1** heat
2" final
4th
2" heat
3" final
4™ heat
5% final
5" heat
7% final
2" heat
6™ final
4™ heat
5% final
5" heat
7% final
4th
8th

12th

34.31m

28.71m

9.93m

13.69m

46.39m

60.17

60.92

2.21.33

51.11

50.59

22.92

22.61

53.67

53.36

2.02.83

2.06.47

51.20

50.98

23.12

23.06

18.38.46

9.56.25

4.38.08



Harry McGill

Hannah Stone

Victoria Kennedy

Clare Dobson

Hugh Dobson

Jye Edwards

Shenay Edwards

Jake Myors

Kristin Kalemusic

Jess O’Donnell

Jenna Bentley

Emerson Brian

Siwa Harvey-Aziz

U18 3000m

U18 1500m

U14 80mhurdle
U15 2000m steeple
U17 2000m steeple

U16 2000m steeple

U18 1500m

U18 800m

U16 400m

U16 800m

U20 1500m

U20 800m

U14 200m

U15 200m

U15 100m

U17 100m

U15 discus

3rd
4th
gth

3rd

5th

1St

2" heat
1t final

4™ heat

4™ final

2" heat
4% final

9th

4™ heat

4% final

4™ heat

4™ heat

6™ final

3" heat
5t final

6th heat

3rd

8.47.91

4.16.24

14.18

7.59.40

8.20.48

7.01.62

4.09.90

2.02.99

1.58.57

60.81

60.46

2.26.08

2.21.51

4.16.06

2.20.56

2.21.69

28.27

26.54

27.04

13.26

13.02

11.82

44.62



