NSW Junior & Youth Championships Fri 6th - Sun 8th Feb, SOPAC

Annette Peace	U15 Discus	1 st	34.31m
	U15 Hammer	3 rd	28.71m
	U15 Shot	5 th	9.93m
Samantha Peace	U18 Shot	2 nd	13.69m
	U18 discus	1 st	46.39m
Jade Mustapic	U15 400m	1 st heat	60.17
		2 nd final	60.92
	U15 800m	4 th	2.21.33
Zac Havadjia	U18 400m	2 nd heat	51.11
		3 rd final	50.59
	U18 200m	4 th heat	22.92
		5 th final	22.61
Cam Musgrove	U18 400m	5 th heat	53.67
		7 th final	53.36
	U18 800m	2 nd heat	2.02.83
		6 th final	2.06.47
Nicholas Wooley	U20 400m	4 th heat	51.20
		5 th final	50.98
	U20 200m	5 th heat	23.12
		7 th final	23.06
Corey McConville	U14 3000m walk	4 th	18.38.46
Troy Whittington	U17 3000m	8 th	9.56.25
	U17 1500m	12 th	4.38.08

Harry McGill	U18 3000m	3 rd	8.47.91
	U18 1500m	4 th	4.16.24
Hannah Stone	U14 80mhurdle	9 th	14.18
Victoria Kennedy	U15 2000m steeple	3 rd	7.59.40
Clare Dobson	U17 2000m steeple	4 th	8.20.48
Hugh Dobson	U16 2000m steeple	5 th	7.01.62
Jye Edwards	U18 1500m	1 st	4.09.90
	U18 800m	2 nd heat	2.02.99
		1 st final	1.58.57
Shenay Edwards	U16 400m	4 th heat	60.81
		4 th final	60.46
	U16 800m	2 nd heat	2.26.08
		4 th final	2.21.51
Jake Myors	U20 1500m	9 th	4.16.06
Kristin Kalemusic	U20 800m	4 th heat	2.20.56
		4 th final	2.21.69
Jess O'Donnell	U14 200m	4 th heat	28.27
Jenna Bentley	U15 200m	4 th heat	26.54
		6 th final	27.04
	U15 100m	3 rd heat	13.26
		5 th final	13.02
Emerson Brian	U17 100m	6th heat	11.82
Siwa Harvey-Aziz	U15 discus	3 rd	44.62